
BICKERSHAW C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
HOLIDAY LIST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 

2023/2024 

 
Please note that even when breaking up for holidays the 

school day begins at 8.50am and finishes at 3.30pm. (3.20pm for 

Reception Class) 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023  

  

Teacher Inset Day (School Closed) Monday 4th September 2023 

Term Begins Tuesday 5th September 2023 

  

Closes For Half Term Friday 20th October 2023 

Half Term Holiday Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 2023 

Return To School Monday 30th October 2023 

  

Closes For Christmas Holiday Friday 22nd December 2023 

Christmas Holiday Monday 25th December - Friday 5th January 2024 

Teacher Inset Day (School Closed) Monday 8th January 2024 

Return to School for SPRING TERM 2024 Tuesday 9th January 2024 

  

Closes for Half Term Thursday 15th February 2024 

Teacher Inset Day (School Closed) Friday 16th February 2024 

Half Term Holiday Monday 19th February - Friday 23rd February 2024 

Return to School Monday 26th February 2024 

  

Closes for Easter Holiday Thursday 28th March 2024 

Easter Holiday Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 

Return to School for SUMMER TERM 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

  

MAY DAY HOLIDAY (School Closed) Monday 6th May 2024 

  

Closes For Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 

Half Term Holiday Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024 

Return to School Monday 3rd June 2024 

  

Closes For Summer Holiday Friday 19th July 2024 

Summer Holiday Monday 22nd July - Friday 30th August 2024 

Teacher Inset Day (School Closed) Monday 2nd September 2024 

SCHOOL OPEN FOR AUTUMN TERM 2024 Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

 


